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Results by Class Report

Show #320 Eurpoean Paint Horse Chanpionship

Kreuth, WG

01.09.2010

Showbill: 48 Class: APHA RNG3 Sr Reining 18 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Karen Banister, Sandy Jirkovsky, Bonnie Miller, Lisa Moden, Kendra Weis

20 entered

Back #

Reg #

Horse's Name

Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Johanna & Franz Vorraber

Weiz2000

XP Absolut Rooster

APHA - 805124

Volker Schmitt

APHA - NEW

167

2 Rene Oehler

Graz2004

Hollywood Paint Chex

APHA - 803845

Christian Mantler

APHA - 0120537

141

3 Herb: Manfred

2003

Smart Colored San

APHA - 731836

Uli Kofler

APHA - 8905576

137

4 Jörgen Kinnstad

Staffanstorf2004

Dancing Snowflake

APHA - 827591

Jonna Gullberg

APHA - 8690146

107

5 Brigitte Sommer-Heinze

Eggenthal2004

Jacs On Gold

APHA - 852313

Arno Gorgasser

APHA - 8885467

121

6

Z

Angelika Schürmann

Herscheid2004

My Guns Loaded

APHA - 782405

Angelika Schürmann

APHA - 8678956

62

7

Z

Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen

Willich1998

Drive By

APHA - 583972

Birgit Bayer-Sassenhausen

APHA - 8203915

188

8 Patrick Radau

Winsen2002

CS Special Trick

APHA - 675446

Joerg Pasternak

APHA - NEW

259

9 Johannes SchwarzGunner Be Slidin Sandra Breitenstein

APHA - NEW

235

NP Gerda Vis

PT Rijsbergen2000

Play Crow

APHA - 547377

Jan-Pieter Koopman

APHA - 8676833

3

NP

Z

Ann-Kristin Namseid

Vangh2000

Peppys Dream Image

APHA - 598,119

Ann-Kristin Namseid

APHA - 8681202

12

NP

Z

Per Erik Haugom

Roverud2003

Cortez The Killer

APHA - 833169

Per Erik Haugom

APHA - 8790196

53

NP

Z

Angelika Schürmann

Herscheid1998

Docs J Delta Go On

APHA - 463792

Angelika Schürmann

APHA - 8678956

63
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NP

Z

Maud Marini

Labalme

Chesty Nice Twist Maud Marini

APHA - 8681593

93

NP

Z

Astrid Heckmann

Ottobrunn1998

Cats Moonlight Lady

APHA - 455037

Astrid Heckmann

APHA - 8590175

117

NP Elodie Dumoncay

St Anrdre Des Eaux

Heavy Duty Gun Rudolph Caruso

APHA - NEW

197

NP Markus & Claudia Loomans

2004

PQ Double My Passion

APHA - 786213

Matthias Frisch

APHA - 8847193

255

NP

C

Ursula Wagner

2003

Remedy Pepp O Lena

APHA - 942,392

Priska Wagner

APHA - NEW1

258

Anna Limmer-Hanebeck

Buttenheim2003

SiriSophiesLittleGhost

APHA - 755,427

Ann Katrin Querbach

APHA - 8852206

60SCR

Tina Raguth

2004

Jays Colored Spirit

APHA - 809,416

Matthias Frisch

APHA - 8847193

254SCR

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

141

167

137

107

121

62

235

167

137

141

107

121

188

259

3th Judge: 

167

137

107

141

121

62

188

4th Judge: 

167

141

107

121

137

188

259

5th Judge: 

141

167

137

107

62

121

259

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Karen

Banister

Sandy

Jirkovsky

Bonnie

Miller

Lisa Moden Kendra

Weis


